
selwynlibraries.co.nz

Experience what Selwyn Libraries has to offer on your doorstep! Pop down and join a programme, 
browse the latest selection of books and magazines, or place one on hold and we’ll bring it to you. 

Upcoming  
Edge Connector Visits

Questions? 
Call our team on 347 2871 or  
email libraries@selwynlibraries.co.nz.

Date Time Location Programme

Tuesday 2 March 10am–2.30pm West Melton Community and Recreation Centre
Wednesday 3 March 11am–2pm Arthur’s Pass Community Centre Recycled Can Garden Flowers*
Friday 5 March 10.30am–12pm Little Rakaia Huts Communtiy Centre Recycled Can Garden Flowers*

2–3.30pm Southbridge School
Sunday 7 March 12–3.30pm Children’s Day – Foster Park, Rolleston Giant games

Virtual reality (13+ years)
3D printing demo
Colouring and light pad art

Monday 8 March 10am–12pm Glenroy Hall Recycled Can Garden Flowers*
1–3pm Windwhistle School

Saturday 13 March 1–3pm Castle Hill Community Hall Recycled Can Garden Flowers*
Thursday 18 March 1.30–3.30pm Burnham School
Saturday 20 March 12–3.30pm West Melton Community and Recreation Centre
Wednesday 24 March 10am–12pm Kirwee Bowling Club

1.30–3pm Greendale School
Thursday 25 March 12–2pm Glentunnel Community Centre Recycled Can Garden Flowers*

5–7pm Springston Picnic in Park – Springston Domain Giant games
3D printing demo
Colouring and light pad art

Sunday 28 March 10am–3pm West Melton Fête – West Melton School Giant games
Virtual reality (13+ years)
3D printing demo
Colouring and light pad art

*Please bring along clean empty aluminium soft drink cans.


